Forming your group and writing your contract
I apologize for the delay in posting this.  Your assignment is to choose your working groups and write up a brief description of your project. This will be due October 20. The following information is required:
Group Information

	
	Full name
	Email
	Major and year
	Available meeting times

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	


Sponsor Information

Tentative sponsor’s name: 

Tentative contact person:  

Sponsor’s contact info: 

Project Concept
3-5 sentence description of the problem. 
Group obligations

What will your group will contribute to solving the problem?  Describe exactly what you plan to deliver to your sponsor. You should include a time line of when you will accomplish any important milestones, and when your final communication will be handed in.  I am posting project steps with approximate due dates to help you out.
Expectations of sponsor support
What level of support do you expect from your sponsor?  Once I know what you are expecting, Jay and I can work to make sure that your sponsor can provide what you expect.
